FIESTAG //~ 240

AIRTEC MOTORSPORT
FIESTA ST240 CHAMPIONSHIP

br‘scc 2025 Silverstone Summer Race Weekend
RRRRRRRRRRRRRR Si|VerStone Nationa|
16t / 17t August 2025

T J s J l J ming & Results Provided by Timing Solutions Ltd

TIMING SOLUTIONS LTD

www.tsl-timing.com



http://www.tsl-timing.com/

brscc GEELR

DRIVEN BY RACING

AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship

AIRTEC 3%

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - CLASSIFICATION MOTORSPORT
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 4 PRO 7 Gary MILLER Fiesta ST240 1:04.908 10 11 90.98
2 1 PROM 1 Alastair KELLETT Fiesta ST240 1:05.076 10 13 0.168 0.168 90.75
3 89% AM 7 Jason O'CONNELL Fiesta ST240 1:05.549 11 13 0.641 0.473 90.09
4 664 PRO 2 Connor BLACKBURN Fiesta ST240 1:05.762 11 14 0.854 0.213 89.80
5 12  PROM 2 David NYE Fiesta ST240 1:05.767 11 14 0.859 0.005 89.79
6 111* PrRO 3 Graeme COLFER Fiesta ST240 1:05.805 11 13 0.897 0.038 89.74
7 53* PRO 4 Morgan KIDD Fiesta ST240 1:05.860 11 14 0.952 0.055 89.67
8 144* PRO 5 George FOXLOW Fiesta ST240 1:05.861 13 14 0.953 0.001 89.66
9 234 PRO 6 Zachary LUCAS Fiesta ST240 1:05.996 6 13 1.088 0.135 89.48
10 1% am 2 Luke WARR Fiesta ST240 1:06.136 14 14 1.228 0.140 89.29
11 26% M 3 Harry HAYES Fiesta ST240 1:06.173 11 14 1.265 0.037 89.24
12 47* PRO 7 James POPE Fiesta ST240 1:06.191 12 14 1.283 0.018 89.22
13 188* Am 4 Maggie WEBSTER Fiesta ST240 1:06.328 11 13 1.420 0.137 89.03
14 14* prowm 3 Simon HORROBIN Fiesta ST240 1:06.381 12 14 1.473 0.053 88.96
15 174 AMM 1 Christopher BLACKBURN Fiesta ST240 1:06.418 10 13 1.510 0.037 88.91
16 15% AMM 2 Marco RICCI Fiesta ST240 1:06.580 9 14 1.672 0.162 88.70
17 33% AM 5 Daniel ROBINSON Fiesta ST240 1:06.744 10 10 1.836 0.164 88.48
18 87 PRO 8 Joseph KNIGHT Fiesta ST240 1:06.793 8 10 1.885 0.049 88.41
19 777" PrOM 4 Sean REYNOLDS Fiesta ST240 1:06.981 13 13 2.073 0.188 88.16
20 69 AMM 3 Matt CHAMBERS Fiesta ST240 1:07.423 7 14 2.515 0.442 87.59

*Cars 15 & 33 require working transponders - NCR Ch.12 App.6 Art.2.2 refers.
No. 11, 14, 33, 47, 53, 89, 111 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 15, 26, 188 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

No. 144, 664, 777 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Clerk Of Course: Gerry Condon Timekeeper: Nick Palmer

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:07 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
P1___ 4 Gary MILLER P5 12 David NYE
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF _ TIME OF DAY LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:18.967
1- 09:39:55.005
2- 1:34.526 62.47 29618  09:41:53.493
5- 1:05.929 89.57 1021 09:45:21.500 4- 1:08.062 86.76 2295  09:43:30.217
6- 1:05.550 (3) 90.09 0.642  09:46:27.050 5" 1:07.584 87.38 1817 09:44:37.801
. 114 004 20,80 9006 09:47.41.054 6- 1:06.524 88.77 0.757 09:45:44.325
8. 105008 (2) 90.71 0190 09.48.46 150 7- 1:05.949 89.54 0182  09:46:50.274
9- 1:11.816 82.23 6.908  09:49:57.968 8- 1:09.728 84.69 3.961  09:48:00.002
10- 104908 (1) 90.98 09.51-02.876 9- 1:05.892 (2) 89.62 0.125 09:49:05.894
. 114281 P 7950 0373 095217 157 10 - 1:06.194 89.21 0427  09:50:12.088
11- 1:05.767 (1) 89.79 09:51:17.855
P2 1 Alastair KELLETT 12 - 1:05.985 89.50 0.218 09:52:23.840
13- 1:05.940 (3) 89.56 0173  09:53:29.780
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 14 - 1:06.717 88.51 0.950  09:54:36.497
1- 09:40:20.616
2- 1:33.563 63.11 28.487  09:41:54.179 P6 111 Graeme COLFER
3- 1:17.850 75.85 12.774  09:43:12.029 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
4- 1:06.012 89.46 0.936  09:44:18.041
1- 09:40:13.035
5. 1:05.501 90.16 0425  09:45:23.542
6- 1:05.190 (3)  90.59 0.114  09:46:28.732 2- 1:39.517 59.34 33712 09:41:52.552
: b 3- 1:15.346 78.38 9.541  09:43:07.898
7- 1:14.292 79.49 9216 09:47:43.024
: o 4- 1:11.082 83.08 5277  09:44:18.980
8- 1:14.802 78.95 9726  09:48:57.826
: e 5- 1:06.254 89.13 0.449  09:45:25.234
9- 1:21.656 72.32 16.580  09:50:19.482
10. 105,076 (1) 9075 09.57.24.558 6- 1:06.152 (3) 89.27 0.347  09:46:31.386
. oy 7- 1:07.894 86.98 2,089  09:47:39.280
11- 1:05.901 89.61 0.825  09:52:30.459
; oy 8- 1:07.935 86.93 2130  09:48:47.215
12- 1:05.212 90.56 0.136  09:53:35.671
13- 1:05111 (2)  90.70 0.035  09:54:40.782 9- 1:06.186 89.22 0.381  09:49:53.401
10 - 1:10.672 83.56 4.867  09:51:04.073
P3 89 Jason O'CONNELL 11 - 1:05.805 (1) 89.74 09:52:09.878
12- 1:06:359 D  88.99 0554  09:53:16.237
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 13- 1:05.870 (2) 89.65 0.065 09:54:22.107
1- 09:40:26.490
2- 1:32.908 63.56 27.359  09:41:59.398 P7__ 53 Morgan KIDD
3- 1:18.549 75.18 13.000 09:43:17.947 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
4- 1:24.492 69.89 18.943  09:44:42.439
1- 09:39:58.437
5- 1:06.033 89.4 0484  09:45:48.472
6. 107331 D 87 7? 1782 094655 803 2- 1:13.206 80.67 7.346  09:41:11.643
e ' ’ 4201 3- 1:07.812 87.08 1.952  09:42:19.455
7- 1:05.678 89.91 0129  09:48:01.481
8. 106565 88,72 1016 09.49.08.046 4- 1:07.532 87.44 1672  09:43:26.987
: Y 5- 1:06.247 89.14 0.387  09:44:33.234
9- 1:05.967 89.52 0418  09:50:14.013
: o 6- 1:06.170 89.24 0310  09:45:39.404
10 - 1:06.048 89.41 0499  09:51:20.061
1. 1:05.549 (1)  90.09 09.52.25.610 7- 1:06.063 (3) 89.39 0203  09:46:45.467
. oy 8- 1:06.481 88.83 0.621 09:47:51.948
12- 1:05.561 (2)  90.07 0012  09:53:31.171
13- 1:05.616 (3) 90.00 0.067 09:54:36.787 9- 1:09.342 85.16 3482 09:49:01.290
10 - 1:05.940 89.56 0.080  09:50:07.230
P4 664 Connor BLACKBURN 11 - 1:05.860 (1) 89.67 09:51:13.090
12- 1:06.040 (2) 89.42 0.180  09:52:19.130
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 13- 1:06.217 89.18 0357  09:53:25.347
. 09.39.85.010 14 - 1:06.482 88.83 0.622  09:54:31.829
2- 1:12.010 82.01 6.248  09:41:07.020
3- 1:08.748 85.90 2986 09:42:15.768 P8 144 George FOXLOW
4- 1:08.586 86.10 2.824 09:43:24.354 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
5- 1:07.402 87.61 1.640  09:44:31.756
: e 1- 09:39:48.111
6- 1:05.793 (2)  89.76 0.031  09:45:37.549 2- 1:15.682 78.03 9.821  09:41:03.793
7- 1:08.810 85.82 3.048  09:46:46.359
8. 105746 D 8982 09.47.52 105 3- 1:08.116 86.70 2.255  09:42:11.909
0R. ' AR50 4- 1:07.095 88.01 1.234  09:43:19.004
9- 1:06.912 88.26 1150  09:48:59.017
. by 5- 110244 D 84.10 4353  09:44:29.218
10 - 1:06.0140 D  89.45 0.257  09:50:05.036
: o 6- 1:14.666 79.09 8.805 09:45:43.884
11- 1:05.762 (1) 89.80 09:51:10.798
. oy 7- 1:06.023 D  89.44 0.162  09:46:49.907
12- 1:05.887 (3) 89.63 0125 09:52:16.685
; oy 8- 1:06.714 88.52 0.853 09:47:56.621
13- 1:06.387 88.95 0625 09:53:23.072
1. 111985 D 8270 S6o3  09.54.94457 9- 1:06.142 89.28 0281  09:49:02.763
Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 4 Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

10 - 1:06.000 (3) 89.47 0.139  09:50:08.763
11 - 1:05.921 (2) 89.58 0.060 09:51:14.684
12 - 1:06.068 89.38 0.207  09:52:20.752
13- 1:05.861 (1)  89.66 09:53:26.613
14 - 4071455 D  87.94 1.294 09:54:33.768
P9 234 Zachary LUCAS
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:22.005
2- 1:33.569 63.11 27.573 09:41:55.574
3- 1:18.310 75.41 12.314  09:43:13.884
4- 1:06.334 89.02 0.338  09:44:20.218
5- 1:06.106 (2) 89.33 0.110  09:45:26.324
6- 1:05.996 (1) 89.48 09:46:32.320
7- 1:06.522 88.77 0.526  09:47:38.842
8- 1:10.601 83.64 4.605 09:48:49.443
9- 1:06.292 (3) 89.08 0.296  09:49:55.735
10 - 1:06.294 89.08 0.298  09:51:02.029
11 - 1:06.419 88.91 0.423 09:52:08.448
12 - 1:06.653 88.60 0.657  09:53:15.101
13- 1:06.708 88.53 0.712  09:54:21.809
P10 11 Luke WARR
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:02.697
2- 1:14.075 79.72 7.939  09:41:16.772
3- 1:10.601 83.64 4.465 09:42:27.373
4- 1:08.899 85.71 2.763  09:43:36.272
5- 1:09.731 84.69 3.595 09:44:46.003
6- 1:07.399 87.62 1.263  09:45:53.402
7- 1:07.097 88.01 0.961  09:47:00.499
8- 1:06.615 (3) 88.65 0.479 09:48:07.114
9- 106776 D 8843 0.640  09:49:13.890
10 - 1:06.638 88.62 0.502  09:50:20.528
11 - 1:06.362 (2) 88.99 0.226  09:51:26.890
12 - 1:07.026 88.11 0.890 09:52:33.916
13- 1:07.751 87.16 1.615 09:53:41.667
14 - 1:06.136 (1) 89.29 09:54:47.803
P11 26 Harry HAYES
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:05.027
2- 1:13.142 80.74 6.969 09:41:18.169
3- 1:09.530 84.93 3.357  09:42:27.699
4- 1:08.925 85.68 2.752  09:43:36.624
5- 1:09.852 84.54 3.679 09:44:46.476
6 - 1:07.655 87.29 1.482  09:45:54.131
7- 1:07.605 87.35 1.432 09:47:01.736
8- 1:07.127 87.97 0.954 09:48:08.863
9- 1:06.348 89.01 0.175  09:49:15.211
10 - 14:06.63% 88.63 0.458  09:50:21.842
11- 1:06.173 (1) 89.24 09:51:28.015
12 - 1:06.302 (3) 89.07 0.129  09:52:34.317
13- 406539 D 88.75 0.366  09:53:40.856
14 - 1:06.209 (2) 89.19 0.036 09:54:47.065
P12 47 James POPE
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY
1- 09:39:55.112
2- 1:11.442 82.66 5.251 09:41:06.554
3- 1:06.925 88.24 0.734  09:42:13.479
4 - 1:06.794 88.41 0.603 09:43:20.273

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 2 of 4

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =InPitLane, D=

Time Disallowed

5- 1:08.267 86.50 2.076  09:44:28.540
6- 1:06.866 88.32 0.675  09:45:35.406
7- 1:06.652 88.60 0.461  09:46:42.058
8- 1:06.626 (3) 88.63 0.435 09:47:48.684
9- 1:06.665 88.58 0.474  09:48:55.349
10 - 1:07.259 87.80 1.068  09:50:02.608
1- 1:10.801 83.41 4610  09:51:13.409
12- 1:06.191 (1)  89.22 09:52:19.600
13- 106479 D  88.83 0.288  09:53:26.079
14 - 1:06.593 (2) 88.68 0.402  09:54:32.672
P13 188 Maggie WEBSTER
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:18.998
2- 1:27.596 67.41 21.268  09:41:46.594
3- 1:34.176 62.70 27.848  09:43:20.770
4- 1:08.744 85.90 2416  09:44:29.514
5- 1:06.445 (2) 88.88 0.117  09:45:35.959
6- 1:06.473 (3) 88.84 0.145  09:46:42.432
7- 1:11.418 82.69 5.090  09:47:53.850
8- 1:06.559 88.72 0.231  09:49:00.409
9- 1:10.648 83.59 4.320  09:50:11.057
10 - 4:09.968 D  84.40 3.640 09:51:21.025
11- 1:06.328 (1)  89.03 09:52:27.353
12- 1:06.549 88.74 0.221  09:53:33.902
13- 4:08.800 D  85.83 2472  09:54:42.702
P14 14 Simon HORROBIN
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:39:56.896
2- 1:11.643 82.43 5262 09:41:08.539
3- 1:07.293 87.76 0.912  09:42:15.832
4- 1:07.534 87.44 1.153  09:43:23.366
5- 1:07.688 87.24 1.307  09:44:31.054
6- 4:06:326 D  89.04 09:45:37.380
7- 1:07.046 88.08 0.665  09:46:44.426
8- 1:06.592 (2) 88.68 0211  09:47:51.018
9- 1:07.048 88.08 0.667  09:48:58.066
10 - 1:07.386 87.63 1.005  09:50:05.452
11 - 1:06.886 88.29 0.505 09:51:12.338
12- 1:06.381 (1) 88.96 09:52:18.719
13- 1:07.112 87.99 0.731  09:53:25.831
14 - 1:06.665 (3) 88.58 0.284  09:54:32.496
P15 174 Christopher BLACKBURN
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:00.950
2- 1:17.808 75.90 11.390  09:41:18.758
3- 1:11.788 82.26 5370  09:42:30.546
4- 1:09.455 85.02 3.037  09:43:40.001
5- 1:09.696 84.73 3.278  09:44:49.697
6- 1:06.902 88.27 0.484  09:45:56.599
7- 1:06.876 (3) 88.30 0.458  09:47:03.475
8- 1:07.019 88.11 0.601  09:48:10.494
9- 1:07.428 87.58 1.010  09:49:17.922
10 - 1:06.418 (1) 88.91 09:50:24.340
11- 1:06.730 (2) 88.50 0.312  09:51:31.070
12- 1:08.010 86.83 1592  09:52:39.080
13- 1:26.481 P  68.28 20.063  09:54:05.561

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P16 15 Marco RICCI

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:11.897
2- 1:23.612 70.63 17.032  09:41:35.509
3- 1:09.160 85.39 2.580  09:42:44.669
4- 1:07.662 D  87.28 1.082  09:43:52.331
5- 1:07.669 87.27 1.089  09:45:00.000
6- 1:06.940 (3) 88.22 0.360  09:46:06.940
7- 1:08.661 86.01 2.081 09:47:15.601
8- 1:08.051 86.78 1.471  09:48:23.652
9- 1:06.580 (1) 88.70 09:49:30.232

10 - 1:06.619 (2) 88.64 0.039  09:50:36.851

1- 1:07.212 87.86 0.632  09:51:44.063

12- 1:08.429 86.30 1.849  09:52:52.492

13- 1:09.242 85.29 2662 09:54:01.734

14 - 1:07.597 87.36 1.017  09:55:09.331

P17 33 Daniel ROBINSON

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:12.660
2- 1:17.282 76.41 10.538  09:41:29.942
3- 1:15.154 78.58 8.410  09:42:45.096
4- 3:28.021 28.38 2:21.277  09:46:13.117
5- 1:06.882 (2) 88.29 0.138  09:47:19.999
6- 1:06.992 (3) 88.15 0.248  09:48:26.991
7- 1409935 D  84.44 3.191  09:49:36.926
8- 1:13.187 P 80.69 6.443  09:50:50.113
9- 2:22.733 41.37 1:15.989  09:53:12.846

10 - 1:06.744 (1) 88.48 09:54:19.590

P18 87 Joseph KNIGHT

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:01.544
2- 1:13.419 80.43 6.626  09:41:14.963
3- 1:08.465 86.25 1672  09:42:23.428
4- 1:08.884 85.73 2.091  09:43:32.312
5- 1:07.761 87.15 0.968  09:44:40.073
6- 1:06.822 (2) 88.37 0.029  09:45:46.895
7- 1:12.636 81.30 5.843  09:46:59.531
8- 1:06.793 (1)  88.41 09:48:06.324
9- 1:06.923 (3) 88.24 0.130  09:49:13.247

10 - 1:25.856 P  68.78 19.063  09:50:39.103

P19 777 Sean REYNOLDS

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:40:17.160
2- 1:35.213 62.02 28.232  09:41:52.373
3- 1:23.381 70.82 16.400  09:43:15.754
4- 1:18.231 75.49 11.250  09:44:33.985
5- 1:08.399 86.34 1418  09:45:42.384
6- 1:07.327 87.71 0.346  09:46:49.711
7- 1:07.398 87.62 0.417  09:47:57.109
8- 40672+ D  88.51 09:49:03.830
9- 4:06:723 D  88.51 09:50:10.553

10 - 407433 D 87.96 0.152  09:51:17.686

11 - 1:07.187 (2) 87.89 0.206  09:52:24.873

12- 1:07.287 (3) 87.76 0.306  09:53:32.160

13- 1:06.981 (1) 88.16 09:54:39.141

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 3 of 4

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

P20 69 Matt CHAMBERS

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 09:39:56.200
2- 1:18.223 75.49 10.800 09:41:14.423
3- 1:10.700 83.53 3.277  09:42:25.123
4- 1:09.263 85.26 1.840  09:43:34.386
5- 1:10.787 83.42 3.364 09:44:45.173
6- 1:08.574 86.12 1.151  09:45:53.747
7- 1:07.423 (1) 87.59 09:47:01.170
8- 1:07.459 (2) 87.54 0.036  09:48:08.629
9- 1:14.235 79.55 6.812  09:49:22.864

10 - 1:09.700 84.72 2277  09:50:32.564

11 - 1:09.392 85.10 1.969  09:51:41.956

12 - 1:08.030 86.80 0.607  09:52:49.986

13 - 1:07.829 (3) 87.06 0.406  09:53:57.815

14 - 1:07.952 86.90 0.529  09:55:05.767

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 4 of 4

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - STATISTICS

Competitors Started 20

Planned Start 2025-08-16 @ 09:50:00.000
Actual Start 2025-08-16 @ 09:39:14.646
Finish Time 2025-08-16 @ 09:54:17.629
Track Length 1.6404mi.

Total Laps 262

Total Distance Covered 429.8014mi.

Session Fastest Lap History

NO CL NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

144 PRO George FOXLOW 1:15.682 09:41:03.788 2 Fiesta ST240

47 PRO James POPE 1:11.442 09:41:06.549 2 Fiesta ST240

144 PRO George FOXLOW 1:08.116 09:42:11.904 3 Fiesta ST240

47 PRO James POPE 1:06.925 09:42:13.475 3 Fiesta ST240

47 PRO James POPE 1:06.794 09:43:20.268 4 Fiesta ST240

1 PROM Alastair KELLETT 1:06.012 09:44:18.043 4 Fiesta ST240

4 PRO Gary MILLER 1:05.929 09:45:21.501 5 Fiesta ST240

1 PROM Alastair KELLETT 1:05.501 09:45:23.547 5 Fiesta ST240

1 PROM Alastair KELLETT 1:05.190 09:46:28.736 6 Fiesta ST240

4 PRO Gary MILLER 1:05.098 09:48:46.152 8 Fiesta ST240

4 PRO Gary MILLER 1:04.908 09:51:02.876 10 Fiesta ST240

Flag History Flag Statistics

TYPE TIME OF DAY TYPE COUNT TOTAL LAPS TOTAL TIME

GREEN 09:39:14.646 Green 1 14 17:14.467

FINISH 09:54:17.629 Red 0 0 0.000
Safety Car 0 0 0.000
FCY 0 0 0.000

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 5 Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - STATISTICS

CLASS : PROM 4 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

14 Simon HORROBIN 1:11.643 09:41:08.536 2 Fiesta ST240

14 Simon HORROBIN 1:07.293 09:42:15.832 3 Fiesta ST240

1 Alastair KELLETT 1:06.012 09:44:18.043 4 Fiesta ST240

1 Alastair KELLETT 1:05.501 09:45:23.547 5 Fiesta ST240

1 Alastair KELLETT 1:05.190 09:46:28.736 6 Fiesta ST240

1 Alastair KELLETT 1:05.076 09:51:24.563 10 Fiesta ST240

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles

Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 5 Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - STATISTICS

CLASS : PRO 8 Starters
Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY VEHICLE
144 George FOXLOW 1:15.682 09:41:03.788 2 Fiesta ST240
a7 James POPE 1:11.442 09:41:06.549 2 Fiesta ST240
144 George FOXLOW 1:08.116 09:42:11.904 3 Fiesta ST240
47 James POPE 1:06.925 09:42:13.475 3 Fiesta ST240
a7 James POPE 1:06.794 09:43:20.268 4 Fiesta ST240
234 Zachary LUCAS 1:06.334 09:44:20.214 4 Fiesta ST240
53 Morgan KIDD 1:06.247 09:44:33.240 5 Fiesta ST240
4 Gary MILLER 1:05.929 09:45:21.501 5 Fiesta ST240
664 Connor BLACKBURN 1:05.793 09:45:37.545 6 Fiesta ST240
4 Gary MILLER 1:05.550 09:46:27.050 6 Fiesta ST240
4 Gary MILLER 1:05.098 09:48:46.152 8 Fiesta ST240
4 Gary MILLER 1:04.908 09:51:02.876 10 Fiesta ST240

Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 5 Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - STATISTICS

CLASS : AM 5 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

11 Luke WARR 1:14.075 09:41:16.777 2 Fiesta ST240

26 Harry HAYES 1:13.142 09:41:18.174 2 Fiesta ST240

1 Luke WARR 1:10.601 09:42:27.378 3 Fiesta ST240

26 Harry HAYES 1:09.530 09:42:27.705 3 Fiesta ST240

11 Luke WARR 1:08.899 09:43:36.277 4 Fiesta ST240

188 Maggie WEBSTER 1:08.744 09:44:29.520 4 Fiesta ST240

188 Maggie WEBSTER 1:06.445 09:45:35.967 5 Fiesta ST240

89 Jason O'CONNELL 1:06.033 09:45:48.471 5 Fiesta ST240

89 Jason O'CONNELL 1:05.678 09:48:01.480 7 Fiesta ST240

89 Jason O'CONNELL 1:05.549 09:52:25.609 11 Fiesta ST240

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
Date: 16/08/2025 Start: 09:39 Finish: 09:54

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 4 of 5 Printed - 10:09 Saturday, 16 August 2025
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AIRTEC Motorsport Fiesta ST240 Championship

QUALIFYING - RACE 3 - STATISTICS

CLASS : AM M 3 Starters

Fastest Lap History

NO NAME LAP TIME TIME OF DAY LAP VEHICLE

69 Matt CHAMBERS 1:18.223 09:41:14.421 2 Fiesta ST240

174 Christopher BLACKBURN 1:17.808 09:41:18.756 2 Fiesta ST240

69 Matt CHAMBERS 1:10.700 09:42:25.122 3 Fiesta ST240

15 Marco RICCI 1:09.160 09:42:44.669 3 Fiesta ST240

15 Marco RICCI 1:07.669 09:45:00.000 5 Fiesta ST240

174 Christopher BLACKBURN 1:06.902 09:45:56.595 6 Fiesta ST240

174 Christopher BLACKBURN 1:06.876 09:47:03.470 7 Fiesta ST240

